IB BASS
■■■■ ConstructionConstruction
FM 130232
Change Order
1124 Damon St.
Rosenberg, TX 77471
Ph: (281)342-2022
Project:

Approximate NptWeifiht
30 Ihs \V> kt|:- 'i
ORDERING INFORMATION
AH AHIICVVIItAl)
Sample Numto: MPAHS-32-277V
I Series
■Arrowheod
Mounting
S=Siiprmen
T=Trunnion
Lamp Type
MP«Puls« Stan Metal
Halide
MH^Metal HuKte
HP-High Pressure
Sodium
Note* 1 HnptiTttK fits 7 3ffi" O.I) Utnon
2 Maduim burnt sockat tor )'uls« Start M*ul Hatido 150W and M«ul HatidA
1/bW, ail others mogul base
3 MM «veil6bl6 in non-US markets only
5 Supplied with tn-iap uoluiee 120/Z';/34/ ivnead 34/V). 88% effioonl EISA
compliant fixtures not avatlabla in 347V or TT Vottagai
6 Musi spacity vollaQa (13C. 70S. 240. of ?77V1
7 Ofdor separately
S Noi available with AV/V-B/ or AV/V-WH
g Not available with AH/WG
L
Lamp Mlattags
13=150W
26=250W
4O--400W
HP
25= 250W
4O>400W
17M75W
40MOOW
Voltage
120V=120V
208VS20BV
24OV=24DV
277V=277V
347V^ 347V
4SOV=480V
MT: Mutti-Tap. *
wired 277V
IT: Tnple-Tap.B
wired 347V
Options
WH-White
,=L8mp inducted
PER-NEMATwistiocfc
Photocontrol
Receptacte
PC' Button Type* J
Photoa>ntro|/
Acc«saori«s
and lop Visoi
AHAMNHs5i(}Q and tup Visv Wtatf*
AH/OS-BZ^Giais Repinrement CJooi hforurc
Replacement (Joo- Whilf
OAfftA101i9^ PhotiwIecKK; Cotwoi. 1?OVNPMA
Type
NEMAType
QA/RA1013: tihfXMxiCuplot Nf-WA Iwmito**
PncKuoontro) RccootacK*
OA/HA1027: PfWHWlHCHK
Type
STOCK SAMPLE
SamplD Number: MPAH32S
MP AH 25 T AH/V-BZ
Lamp Type
MP Pulsrj Stan Metal Hoitdc
HP-High Pressure Sodium